

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS  
ENGINEERING SERVICES  
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE  
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION  
2011 PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROGRAM

CITY FILE #E11-008

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Wednesday, September 7, 2011

Engineers Estimate  
Date: July, 2011

Pro-Line Asphalt  
11797 29 Mile Rd  
Washington, MI 48095

Florence Cement  
12585 23 Mile Rd  
Shelby Twp, MI 48315

PaveX Corporation  
2654 Van Horn Rd  
Trenton, MI 48183

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Pathway, Rem	1,600	Sft	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.37	\$2,192.00	\$2.50	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$3,200.00
2	Concrete Pathway, Rem	560	Sft	\$2.00	\$1,120.00	\$1.91	\$1,069.60	\$5.50	\$3,080.00	\$1.75	\$980.00
3	Cold Milling HMA Surface	7,150	Sft	\$1.20	\$8,580.00	\$1.25	\$8,937.50	\$1.50	\$10,725.00	\$0.70	\$5,005.00
4	Bicycle Path Grading	3	Sta	\$750.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,142.06	\$7,068.80	\$3,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,910.00
5	Sugrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	20	Cyd	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$41.86	\$837.20	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$71.00	\$1,420.00
6	Utility Structure, Adjust	4	Each	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$279.15	\$1,116.60	\$320.00	\$1,280.00	\$640.00	\$2,560.00
7	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	1	Vft	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$167.49	\$167.49	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
8	Drainage Structure, Recondition	1	Each	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$390.80	\$390.80	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	300	Lft	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$38.47	\$11,541.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00
10	Horizontal Sawcut & Bevel Existing Curb	50	Lft	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$22.33	\$1,116.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00
11	21AA Aggregate Base	70	Ton	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$32.16	\$2,251.20	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$53.00	\$3,710.00
12	HMA, 13A	730	Ton	\$100.00	\$73,000.00	\$87.72	\$64,035.60	\$103.00	\$75,190.00	\$105.00	\$76,650.00
13	HMA, 13A (Modified)	40	Ton	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$102.83	\$4,113.20	\$104.00	\$4,160.00	\$186.00	\$7,440.00
14	HMA, 13A, (Wedging)	50	Ton	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$102.83	\$5,141.50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$145.00	\$7,250.00
15	Concrete Pathway/Ramp/Landing/Thru Drives, 6 inch Thick	3,500	Sft	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$8.93	\$31,255.00	\$8.00	\$28,000.00	\$11.50	\$40,250.00
16	Concrete Pathway, 4 inch Thick	150	Sft	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.58	\$837.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$6.30	\$945.00
17	ADA Detectable Warning Plate	255	Sft	\$32.00	\$8,160.00	\$27.91	\$7,117.05	\$25.00	\$6,375.00	\$31.50	\$8,032.50
18	2 inch Topsoil Surface & Class 'A' Seed w/ Straw Mulch	23,500	Sft	\$0.50	\$11,750.00	\$0.45	\$10,575.00	\$0.65	\$15,275.00	\$0.45	\$10,575.00
19	Tree Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Each	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$530.38	\$530.38	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$630.00	\$630.00
20	Culv, CSP, CL A, 12 inch	12	Lft	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$78.16	\$937.92	\$62.00	\$744.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
21	Embankment Fill	10	Cyd	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$42.73	\$427.30	\$82.00	\$820.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
22	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,389.49	\$2,389.49	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
23	Mobilization (5% Max.) - Items 1 thru 21	1	L. Sum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,528.43	\$7,528.43	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00
					\$166,055.00		\$171,576.56		\$191,599.00		\$202,157.50

<b>Other Bidders:</b>	<b>Total Bid Amt.</b>
Total Asphalt Paving, Inc.	\$208,345.30